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14,514,5
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20,520,5

1818

1717

17,517,5

17,517,5
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CENTOCENTO

MAGGIMAGGI

PADULLEPADULLE

RAVARINORAVARINO

C.ARGILEC.ARGILE

CROCETTACROCETTA

S. MATTEOS. MATTEO

S.GIOVANNIS.GIOVANNI

VOLTA RENOVOLTA RENO

CREVALCORECREVALCORE

Z. I. C.ARGILEZ. I. C.ARGILE

PIEVE DI CENTOPIEVE DI CENTO

Z. I. VOLTARENOZ. I. VOLTARENO

S. AGATA BOLOGNESES. AGATA BOLOGNESE
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bb

cc

S G

C R

S B

C A

S A

A N

Legenda

Piezometria, m s.l.m.

Pozzi per acqua

Pozzi extradomestici

Pozzi domestici

Punti di misura

Confini comunali

S I S T E M A  N AT U R A L E
E D  A M B I E N TA L E

S U O L O  -  S O T T O S U O L O  -  A C Q U E

P I E Z O M E T R I A  D E L L A  FA L D A
A C Q U I F E R A S U P E R F I C I A L E
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